
Term Dates 2023-24
PARENT VERSION

2023

Term 1 Monday 14th August – Friday 13th October
(9 weeks) 45 Days

Term 2 Monday 30th October - Friday 15th December
School closed for Tihar holiday: Monday 13th to Friday 17th November
(6 weeks, 1 day) 31 Days

2024

Term 3 Tuesday 9th January – Friday 22nd March
Half Term holiday: Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February
(9 weeks 4 days) 49 days

Term 4 Monday 8th April - Friday 28th June
Half Term holiday: Monday 20th to Tuesday 21st May
(11 weeks 3 days) 58 days

The tentative start date for the following academic year for students is potentially
Monday 12th August 2024 subject to the 24-25 calendar being finalised.


